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SOUTH SYCAMORE
(ORIGINAL TOWN)

Plat of Survey of the
SE Pt. W 1/2 SW 1/4
Section 17 - 01 - 15
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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
SYCAMORE, SYCAMORE TWP.

SECS 17 & 20 T.1S. R.15E.
PIN OWNER

37-0020-0060-00 EVANGELICAL CHURCH
37-0035-0000-00 BURKS DALTON B & HALEY R JTS
37-0085-0060-00 SYCAMORE METHODIST CHURCH
37-0090-0060-00 BD OF TR SYCAMORE LIBRARY
37-0095-0060-00 BD OF LIBRARY TR SYCAMORE
37-0260-0100-00 SHEETS TERRY J & NICOLE M
37-0260-0200-00 GURNEY LARRY J & BEVERLY A JTS
37-0265-0000-00 TUTTLE GEORGE H &VIRGINIA
37-0270-0000-00 PELTER KEVIN R & KAMI L TRUSTEE
37-0275-0000-00 MYERS DAVID D & CYNTHIA A TTEE
37-0280-0000-00 HONAKER TERRY C &JACKALYN
37-0285-0000-00 HONAKER TERRY C & JACKALYN M
37-0290-0000-00 JSS FARMS LLC
37-0295-0000-00 COLE JAMES D
37-0300-0000-00 RIVERA BRIDGETT J
37-0305-0000-00 DERENBERGER ETHAN J
37-0310-0000-00 ARNOLD LORI E
37-0315-0000-00 SCHANK ROSE MARIE
37-0320-0000-00 BROWN SCOTT
37-0325-0000-00 OSBORN TYSON
37-0330-0000-00 GURNEY LARRY J & BEVERLY A JTS
37-0335-0000-00 FRY ESTHER LOUISE
37-0335-0100-00 GURNEY LARRY J & BEVERLY A JTS
37-0335-0200-00 SHEETS NICOLE
37-0340-0000-00 MANN CLARENCE M
37-0420-0000-00 HONAKER TERRY C &JACKALYN
37-0420-0000-00 HONAKER TERRY C &JACKALYN
37-0425-0000-00 COLE JAMES D
37-0430-0000-00 COLE JAMES D
37-0695-0000-00 CURLIS MICHAEL J & CONSTANCE M
37-0700-0000-00 CURLIS MICHAEL J & CONSTANCE M
37-0705-0000-00 CURLIS MICHAEL J & CONSTANCE M
37-0710-0000-00 COOK JAMES N & MARY SUE JTS
37-0715-0000-00 EVANS MICHAEL & AMBER JTS
37-0720-0000-00 MCCLAIN JULIE A
37-0725-0000-00 EDGINGTON WANDA & RANDALL
37-0730-0000-00 BELOW PATRICK E & JANIS S
37-0735-0000-00 SHUFF TERRY WAINE & ALICIA F
37-0740-0000-00 PHLEGAR BARBARA A
37-0745-0000-00 PHLEGAR BARBARA A
37-0750-0000-00 WILFER ERIC D
37-0755-0000-00 COIL MALCOLM L
37-0760-0000-00 WILFER ERIC D
37-0760-0100-00 PAULEY ROBERT R & YVONNE A JTS
37-0765-0000-00 PAULEY ROBERT R & YVONNE A JTS
37-0765-0100-00 WILFER ERIC D
37-0770-0000-00 COIL MALCOLM L
37-0775-0000-00 VONBLON SCOTT WILLIAM ETAL
37-0780-0000-00 PAULEY ROBERT R & YVONNE A JTS
37-0785-0000-00 COIL MALCOLM L
37-0790-0000-00 HOLMAN RICHARD L
37-0795-0000-00 EKLEBERRY MORGAN TRUSTEE
37-0800-0000-00 EKLEBERRY MORGAN TRUSTEE
37-0805-0000-00 AMES MIKAH B
37-0810-0000-00 MCMILLAN LUKE T
37-0815-0000-00 AMES BRICE K
37-0820-0000-00 TUTTLE ABIGAIL L
37-0825-0000-00 TUTTLE ABIGAIL L
37-0830-0000-00 BOWERSOX ELAINE F
37-0835-0000-00 BOWERSOX ELAINE F
37-0840-0000-00 BRECKLER ANGELA R
37-0845-0000-00 ZIEGLER CHRISTOPHER
37-0850-0000-00 ZIEGLER CHRISTOPHER
37-0855-0000-00 KELLY MICHAEL S
37-0860-0000-00 MOLER ANTHONY L & CHRIS D JTS
37-0865-0000-00 WARNICK HEATHER
37-0870-0000-00 AMES KIM ALLAN
37-0875-0000-00 SMYSER DOUGLAS E
37-0880-0000-00 MUMZEE RENTALS LLC
37-0940-0000-00 ROBINSON BARRY V
37-0941-0000-00 MOHAWK COMMUNITY LIBRARY
37-1185-0000-00 MOHAWK HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC
37-1190-0000-00 HOFFBAUER RENTALS LLC
37-1195-0000-00 MOHAWK HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC
37-1200-0000-00 MOHAWK HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC
37-1205-0000-00 HONAKER TERRY C & JACALYN M
37-1210-0000-00 DUNBAR GEOFFREY TRUSTEE
37-1215-0000-00 NICKERSON JEFFREY P & MINDY J
37-1220-0000-00 NICKERSON JEFFREY P & MINDY J

PIN OWNER
37-1225-0000-00 REINHART BRIAN J & CARRIE L JTS
37-1230-0000-00 MEWHORTER BEVERLY A LIFE
37-1235-0000-00 TIPPIN MICHAEL S & LINDA G JTS
37-1235-0100-00 ROSE MATTHEW T
37-1240-0000-00 TIPPIN MICHAEL S & LINDA G JTS
37-1240-0100-00 ROSE MATTHEW T
37-1245-0000-00 VET CARE PROPERTIES LLC
37-1250-0000-00 VET CARE PROPERTIES LLC
37-1255-0000-00 VET CARE PROPERTIES LLC
37-1260-0000-00 GREGG DONNA L & NED F JTS
37-1265-0000-00 JONES SANDRA R & JOSEPH A JTS
37-1270-0000-00 TR OF METHODIST CH/SYCAMORE
37-1275-0060-00 ST PAUL'S M.E. CHURCH,SYCAMORE
37-1280-0060-00 TRUSTEES SYCAMORE EVAN U.B.
37-1400-0000-00 MOLER CHRIS D & ANTHONY L JTS
37-1405-0000-00 MOLER CHRIS D & ANTHONY L JTS
37-1410-0000-00 MARGRAF MARY E  LE ETAL
37-1415-0000-00 MILLS RONALD L & CATHY A JTS
37-1420-0000-00 MILLS RONALD L & CATHY A JTS
37-1425-0000-00 OCHIER DARRELL D & WENDY L
37-1430-0000-00 RCS SYCAMORE AMP LLC
37-1435-0000-00 RCS SYCAMORE AMP LLC
37-1440-0000-00 RCS SYCAMORE AMP LLC
37-1445-0000-00 RCS SYCAMORE AMP LLC
37-1450-0000-00 RCS SYCAMORE AMP LLC
37-1455-0000-00 RCS SYCAMORE AMP LLC
37-1460-0000-00 COOK MICHAELA
37-1465-0000-00 ZIMMER DAVID G 7 LACEY J JTS
37-1470-0000-00 MOHAWK COMMUNITY LIBRARY
37-1475-0000-00 MOHAWK COMMUNITY LIBRARY
37-1480-0000-00 MOHAWK COMMUNITY LIBRARY
37-1485-0000-00 MOHAWK COMMUNITY LIBRARY
37-1615-0000-00 CLINE RYAN J ETAL
37-1620-0000-00 WEIKEL KIRSTIN NOELLE
37-1625-0000-00 BAUMGARTNER JAMES R
37-1630-0000-00 HAYNES MICHAEL C
37-1635-0000-00 SHERER ALEXIS D ETAL
37-1640-0000-00 SHERER ALEXIS D ETAL
37-1645-0000-00 VILLAGE OF SYCAMORE OH
37-1650-0000-00 VILLAGE OF SYCAMORE OH
37-1655-0000-00 VILLAGE OF SYCAMORE OF
37-1660-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE CO
37-1665-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE CO
37-1670-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-1675-0000-00 BANDICOOT ENTERPRISES LLC
37-1680-0000-00 BANDICOOT ENTERPRISES LLC
37-1685-0000-00 BANDICOOT ENTERPRISES LLC
37-1690-0000-00 BANDICOOT ENTERPRISES LLC
37-1695-0000-00 RANK THOMAS R
37-1700-0000-00 RANK THOMAS R
37-1704-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE
37-1705-0000-00 BIG JUMBO'S DAIRY BARN LLC
37-1710-0000-00 CALE D PROPERTIES LLC
37-1715-0000-00 BILS BERNARD G & LINDA J JTS
37-1720-0000-00 ALLEN THOMAS W & WALTER DIANE
37-1725-0000-00 SHUFF BRENDA KAY
37-1730-0000-00 LEETH DANIEL
37-1735-0000-00 SHUFF TERRY WAINE & ALICIA F
37-1740-0000-00 MITSCH KATHLEEN S
37-1745-0000-00 BROSE SCOTT A
37-1750-0000-00 DUNN MICHAEL K & AMY J       JT
37-1755-0000-00 MITSCH KATHLEEN S
37-1760-0000-00 LEETH DANIEL R


